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1 KATHERINE ASEL ROLLHOUSE 119 178 152 176 506 149 $599.00

2 PEGGY LYONS ROYAL Z 124 172 146 170 488 116 $300.00

3 GAIL JACKSON CAPRI 118 161 145 152 458 104 $225.00

4 JENNIFER HAGGITT BOWL 10 192 236 202 237 675 99 $168.00

TIE SUSAN TOTH WOODMAN 118 155 160 138 453 99 $168.00

6 LORI EDMUNDSON ROLLHOUSE 159 208 176 186 570 93 $125.00

7 MORGAN LYNCH BEAVER VU 125 168 155 144 467 92 $100.00

8 KATIE CARTER BEAVER VU 157 205 203 151 559 88 $90.00

9 KAREN JO MCCOY POELKING 147 188 179 161 528 87 $80.00

10 PAM BARRINGER BEAVER VU 179 208 226 189 623 86 $70.00

11 CASEY COX BOWL 10 197 220 243 212 675 84

12 HAZEL TSCHIRNER ROLLHOUSE 142 176 154 175 505 79

13 TAMMY SHOEMAKER BOWL 10 157 158 178 213 549 78

14 KAREN HUBER ROYAL Z 132 161 183 128 472 76

15 LINDA BORNS ROLLHOUSE 189 170 214 257 641 74

16 AMY BAKER WOODMAN 161 153 257 138 548 65

17 SHANNON LANDERS WOODMAN 178 238 178 166 582 48

18 DIANE VERZELLA ROYAL Z 120 156 112 139 407 47

19 MANDY WILSON CAPRI 191 204 233 182 619 46

20 KATIE DOMESCIK POELKING 141 149 161 158 468 45

21 AMY CUMMINS ROLLHOUSE 168 187 187 170 544 40

22 CAROLYN SORRELL ROLLHOUSE 133 143 138 157 438 39

TIE JACKIE SLOAN ROYAL Z 115 133 111 140 384 39

24 LEYANNA BROCKMAN WOODMAN 196 243 204 177 624 36

25 ERICA CAMPBELL WOODMAN 134 131 162 143 436 34
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26 C NICOLE POWERS BEAVER VU 114 105 136 132 373 31

27 TORI POTTER WOODMAN 127 136 150 124 410 29

28 DONNA GRAHAM WOODMAN 123 125 139 133 397 28

TIE ARNETTE LONG CAPRI 134 143 149 138 430 28

30 PATRICIA CAMPBELL BEAVER VU 158 146 181 172 499 25

TIE JACKIE BALON ROYAL Z 122 166 99 126 391 25

32 PAMELA SIGLER ROLLHOUSE 119 127 109 145 381 24

TIE GLORIA EBERG POELKING 115 110 141 118 369 24

34 JESSICA BROWN BEAVER VU 151 155 192 129 476 23

35 BETH BREWER ROLLHOUSE 163 173 190 148 511 22

TIE KATHY LUTZ WOODMAN 133 131 125 165 421 22

TIE KENYA GREEN WOODMAN 180 166 191 205 562 22

38 MARY BOGEMANN BOWL 10 137 124 132 176 432 21

39 JENNIFER MCLAUGHLIN BEAVER VU 127 129 128 144 401 20

40 MICHELLE KAHLER BEAVER VU 171 182 178 173 533 20

41 MICHELLE KAHLER ROLLHOUSE 170 172 202 154 528 18

TIE DANIELLE WILZ BEAVER VU 123 128 109 150 387 18

43 CHERYL BOLEN BEAVER VU 177 177 178 192 547 16

TIE DEANN DEWITT BEAVER VU 169 162 210 151 523 16

45 OFELIA ALEXANDER POELKING 139 138 164 127 429 12

46 CRISTAL BERGERON BOWL 10 179 208 180 160 548 11

TIE MOLLY GILLUM WOODMAN 159 176 160 152 488 11

48 JENNIFER BASBALLE BEAVER VU 147 115 157 177 449 8

TIE JENNIFER HALE POELKING 142 148 149 137 434 8

50 DEBBIE STACHLER P. SOUTH 167 124 161 223 508 7

51 LEASHA BROWN ROYAL Z 147 133 179 135 447 6

52 AMANDA ROSS WOODMAN 95 93 86 107 286 1

53 KELLY FULLEN WOODMAN 173 150 135 234 519 0



54 JOY BADER BEAVER VU 136 156 140 111 407 (1)

55 KAREN MCCOY BEAVER VU 153 157 130 170 457 (2)

56 HOLLY CHANSLER POELKING 150 126 140 181 447 (3)

57 ROBIN ATHA BEAVER VU 154 137 142 179 458 (4)

58 JEANNE TALMADGE ROLLHOUSE 104 86 109 111 306 (6)

59 BARB STEVENS BEAVER VU 175 163 180 174 517 (8)

60 JACKIE RICHARDSON POELKING 153 151 139 159 449 (10)

TIE ALYSSA HATTON WOODMAN 202 160 233 203 596 (10)

62 ALLISON WASSENICH ROLLHOUSE 155 163 144 147 454 (11)

TIE SERINA ALBRIGHT BEAVER VU 194 224 175 172 571 (11)

64 RITA WORKMAN P. SOUTH 147 127 144 156 427 (14)

TIE KELLIE KLEIN BEAVER VU 171 146 166 187 499 (14)

66 CORA CRAFT BOWL 10 152 136 167 138 441 (15)

67 AMBER OWENS BOWL 10 194 171 221 174 566 (16)

TIE LINDA BORNS BEAVER VU 191 176 201 180 557 (16)

69 BETH EHRET P. SOUTH 167 152 157 171 480 (21)

70 KAREN HEIZER ROLLHOUSE 141 131 100 169 400 (23)

71 KANDI LECOMPTE ROLLHOUSE 133 110 158 107 375 (24)

72 JENNIFER MCLAUGHLIN P. SOUTH 120 136 107 91 334 (26)

73 TRICIA KUNKEL BEAVER VU 182 161 166 190 517 (29)

TIE RUBY HOLT CAPRI 141 118 147 129 394 (29)

75 MICHELLE HENSLEY BEAVER VU 198 203 200 161 564 (30)

76 SHEILA BREWER ROYAL Z 162 153 137 164 454 (32)

77 DAINA BERGERON BEAVER VU 192 172 180 189 541 (35)

78 CHRISTINE ARNOLD ROLLHOUSE 135 119 128 122 369 (36)

TIE ANNE MARIE WILLIAMS POELKING 172 147 182 151 480 (36)

80 BRITTANY ESTEP WOODMAN 185 209 163 141 513 (42)

81 VICKIE D'ERNEVILLE BEAVER VU 169 187 133 140 460 (47)



82 DAINA BERGERON BOWL 10 190 192 174 156 522 (48)

83 DONNA MILLS HIGHLAND 165 181 130 133 444 (51)

84 NANCY BROWN P. SOUTH 143 123 128 125 376 (53)

85 LINDA BLACK POELKING 153 155 140 108 403 (56)

86 SYDNEY RENNER BOWL 10 194 186 168 170 524 (58)

87 BECKY RACE ROLLHOUSE 181 145 150 189 484 (59)

88 MARGARET SMITH CAPRI 151 140 150 92 382 (71)

89 JESSIE LIPSCOMB P. SOUTH 191 182 171 148 501 (72)

90 ASHLEY BARNEY BOWL 10 176 178 141 136 455 (73)

91 PHYLLIS BERGERON BEAVER VU 143 122 122 111 355 (74)

92 JEN BENNETT WOODMAN 186 175 146 156 477 (81)

93 SUE WAGNER BEAVER VU 145 126 114 112 352 (83)

94 FRANCES TERRY WOODMAN 173 137 152 141 430 (89)

95 CATHY THOMAS POELKING 129 91 97 103 291 (96)
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